
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2022/23

Jungen 15B
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Maus, Daniel, Kleiner Anger 13, 76189 Karlsruhe, Mobil: 015140363050, Tel.: 072189339291, sportwart@ttc-staffort.de,
daniel_maus@ttc-staffort.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 26.02.2023 12:00 1 SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. II TTC Forchheim 3:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

26.02.2023
26.02.2023

10:30 v
10:30 v

1
2

TTC Forchheim
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. II

SG-TS Durlach/Grötzingen
TTC Staffort

4:0 NA
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
So.

03.02.2023
05.02.2023

18:00 v
18:30 v

1
2

TTC Forchheim
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut II

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut III
SG-TS Durlach/Grötzingen

4:3
3:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TTC Staffort
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. II
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